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Vessels (Circa 2025)
Berge Everest
Berge Aconcagua
Berge Jaya

Berge Neblina
Berge Mafadi
Berge Logan
Berge Blanc
Berge Fuji

Berge Cho Oyu
Berge Annapurna
Berge K2

Berge Makalu
Berge Vinson
Berge Kibo

Berge Elbrus
Berge Caubvick
Berge Tai Shan
Berge Heng Shan
Berge Haleakala
Berge Hualalai
Berge Mauna Kea
Berge Mauna Loa
Berge Grossglockner
Berge Zugspitze
Berge Olympus
Berge Mulhacen
Berge Toubkal

Berge Moldoveanu

Berge Bulk Maritime Pte. Ltd.
12 Marina Boulevard

#24-03, MBFC Tower 3
Singapore 018982

Year
2011
2012
2012
2012
2019
2019
2012
1996
2017
2017
2015
2016
2011
2015
2015
2006
2015
2015
2024
2024
2024
2024
2017
2016
2018
2017
2017
2020

t: +65 6887 9088
f: +65 6887 9191

Flag

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Isle of Man

www.bergebulk.com

DWT (MT)
391,699
388,139
388,079
388,019
301,910
301,206
297,160
268,026
263,166
262,781
262,583
262,205
250,599
250,381
250,379
229,045
216,656
216,461
211,599
211,599
211,599
211,599
211,182
211,182
211,153
211,084
211,081
211,066

Ore P.A. (MT)
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,580,302
1,000,000
2,096,000
2,096,000
2,096,000
2,096,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,500,000
1,832,360
1,720,000
1,720,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
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The Berge Bulk Fleet List Cont.

Berge Kenya

Berge Meru

TBN - Berge Chimborazo

TBN - Berge Olympus Mons

Berge Dachstein
Berge Daisen
Berge Kita

Berge Lyngor
Berge Odel

Berge Kuju

Berge Dinara
Berge Bimberi
Berge Sarstein
Berge Gasherbrum
Berge Ishizuchi
Berge McClintock
Berge Tsurugi
Berge Kosciuszko
Berge Mawson
Berge Nyangani
Berge Nanga Parbat
Berge Matterhorn
Berge Rosa
Berge Atlas
Berge Song Shan
Berge Stanley
Berge Dhaulagiri
Berge Bintumani

Berge Broad Peak

2020
2020
2027
2027
2020
2014
2013
2009
2007
2006
2005
2006
2017
2022
2011
2011
2010
2014
2015
2010
2011
2010
2006
2008
2010
2011
2011
2008
2007

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
TBC

TBC

Isle of Man
Panama
Panama
Panama
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Liberia
Liberia

Isle of Man
Panama
Isle of Man
Liberia
Liberia

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Liberia

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Panama
Isle of Man
Liberia

Isle of Man
Liberia

Liberia

211,013
210,734
210,000
210,000
208,718
207,872
207,851
206,330
206,330
206,312
203,163
203,153
182,913
182,200
181,458
181,458
181,403
181,394
181,160
180,524
180,346
180,323
180,230
180,180
180,154
180,145
179,191
177,890
177,876

B,

1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,680,000
1,660,800
1,662,976
1,662,808
1,971,609
1,052,108
1,052,000
1,624,000
1,625,224
1,792,547
1,792,547
1,174,112
1,174,112
1,408,000
1,174,112
1,440,000
1,444,192
1,442,768
1,408,000
1,297,600
1,440,000
1,440,000
1,440,000
1,433,536
1,423,128
1,423,008
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The Berge Bulk Fleet List Cont.

Berge Kinabalu
Berge Nimba
Berge Torre

Berge Hoverla
Berge Rinjani
Berge Triglav
Berge Orizaba
Berge Kebnekaise
Berge Townsend
TBN

TBN

Berge Tateyama
Berge Catherine
Berge Doi Inthanon
Berge Namuli
Berge Nishikawa
Berge Yotei

TBN

Berge Galdhopiggen
Berge Hallasan
Berge Ben Nevis
Berge Snowdon
Berge Snaefell
Berge Phan Xi Pang
Berge Scafell Pike
Berge Jebel Jais
Berge Jungfrau
Berge Asahidake

Berge Annupuri

2003
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2014
2012
2012
2028
2026
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2027
2017
2016
2017
2015
2018
2017
2020
2019
2019
2016
2016

Isle of Man
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
TBC

TBC

Isle of Man
Panama

Panama

Marshall
Islands

Panama
Isle of Man
TBC

Isle of Man
Panama
Panama
Liberia

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Panama

Panama

Marshall
Islands

Isle of Man

Isle of Man

177,173
175,949
175,935
175,918
175,908
175,886
175,656
175,600
175,588
64,000
64,000
63,511
63,000
63,000
63,000
63,000
63,000
40,000
38,800
37,945
37,800
37,790
37,739
37,720
37,687
37,683
37,683
34,545
34,536

B,

1,417,384
1,407,680
1,407,472
1,407,344
1,425,586
1,425,472
1,413,248
1,407,680
1,720,000
512,000
512,000
504,000
504,000
504,000
504,000
504,000
504,000
320,000
304,000
303,560
302,400
302,400
302,400
304,000
301,496
301,464
301,464
272,000
272,000
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The Berge Bulk Fleet List Cont.

Berge Shari
Berge Daisetsu
Berge Hakodate
Berge Rishiri

Total 90 Vessels

2016
2015
2015
2017

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Isle of Man

34,534
34,534
34,534

34,512

Total:
15,540,125

B,

272,000
272,000
272,000

272,000

Total:
111,470,899
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